TR201

D-RINGER 15G 3/4 SPRING RETURN-SM

Diameter: 1.5 - 1.9mm
Opened size: 19mm
Closed size: 6.3 - 9.5mm

Features

TF
m Aluminium Housing m Rubber Comfort Grip F
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Power type
Weight
Width
Length
Height
Magazine capacity (max)
Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm)
Opened size (mm)
Closed size (mm)
Collation type

BOSTITCH

Pneumatic
1.37 kg
89 mm
261.6 mm
231 mm
50

1.5 (min)
19

6.3 (min) 9.5 (max)
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1.9 (max)

Trigger Operated

SPECIFICATION
Shots per charge
Operating pressure

Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar

Air fitting thread type

Noise LPA 1sd
LWA 1sd
LPA 1s, 1m

Vibration / Uncertainty

Spring Return Mechanism

4.83 - 6.89 BAR
70.00 - 100.00 PSI
3.3

1/4 BSP

81.62

88.14

75.14
<2.5/N/Am/s2
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